
COUNTRY E 2031
HerbCloverGrass MultiLife

HerbCloverGrass for perennial field forage

Profile

COUNTRY Energy 2031 offers an ideal combination of valuable grasses, clovers and herbs for high quality and energy densities. Plantain and
chicory increase palatability and, like red clover, stabilise yields, especially under dry conditions. Suitable for new sowings and perennial field
forage.

In COUNTRY Energy MulitLife mixtures at least 5 species from at least 3 plant families are combined. The intelligent combination of different
species with different root architecture leads to more robust stands, especially under difficult conditions. Even under extreme conditions and in dry
periods, COUNTRY Energy MultiLife mixtures are significantly more stable than stands with fewer species and deliver high yields as well as good
quality.

 Herbs for higher palatability

 Better stress resistance due to species combination

 Flexible in use

 Red and White clover for N-fixation

06.01.2026, 23:56 Uhr



Components

22% Lolium perenne (late)
Valerio

15% Trifolium pratense
Harmonie, Milvus

15% Festuca pratensis (Tetraploid)
Schwetra

12% Phleum pratense
Radde

12% Festuca arundinacea
Rotino

10% Festulolium
Fedoro

5% Dactylis glomerata
Rosseur

5% Trifolium repens
Bianca, Liflex

2% Plantago lanceolata

2% Cichorium intybus

If individual varieties are not available, they are replaced by equivalent ones.

Sowing pattern

New sowing, Overseeding (only for high gap ratios in the sward)

Locations

Dry +  +  +

Normal +  +  +

Wet +  +  +

Peat Soil +   

Altitude +  +  +
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http://www.dsv-saaten.de/sorte/1030
http://www.dsv-saaten.de/sorte/1057
http://www.dsv-saaten.de/sorte/1170
http://www.dsv-saaten.de/sorte/3451
http://www.dsv-saaten.de/sorte/4499
http://www.dsv-saaten.de/sorte/4520
http://www.dsv-saaten.de/sorte/1065
http://www.dsv-saaten.de/sorte/4466
http://www.dsv-saaten.de/sorte/1037
http://www.dsv-saaten.de/sorte/1036


All information, recommendations and representations contained herein are made to the best of our knowledge and belief, but without guarantee of completeness or
accuracy. We cannot guarantee that the properties described are repeatable. All information is provided as an aid to decision-making. Deutsche Saatveredelung AG will
not be held liable for any damage or claims for damages resulting from the use of the variety specified in this description. Mixtures may vary if individual varieties are not
available. Status 12/2024. Subject to change without prior notice. 

Usage

Grazing +   

Grazing and cutting +  +  

Cutting +  +  +

+++ = highly suitable | ++ = suitable | + = conditionally suitable | - = not given

Cultivation notes

New sowing 35 - 40 kg/ha

Overseeding 20 - 25 kg/ha

Usage per year 3 - 5

Usage MultiLife, species-rich commercial grassland, with herbs, Dynaseed
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